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
$555/month. Call 267-7508. 

AVAILABLE NOW OSU - 19th @ 
Summit. Extra nice, 1 & 2 bed-
room, furnished, utilities paid, no 
pets. Available now. $395 & up. 
837-8778. 

F U R N I S H E D 

1 B E D R O O M 

1 BEDROOM furnished apartment. 
Clean & quiet. Short walk to medi-
cal & law schools. 10th & Highland 
Streets. Includes gas, water, heat, 
& off-street parking. Available Fall 
2001. $380-$410/month. Owner/ 
agent 486-2493. 

1 BEDROOM north OSU Riverview 
Drive. Living room, kitchen, bath, 
w/w carpet, a/c, gas heat, laundry, 
off-street parking. Available now & 
fall. Call David 571-5109. 

Grad House 
Med. Schi. Area 

July-August-September 
Move-In 

1456 Neil Ave. 
l-Bdtm&'Bffi' W I T 

Laundry - Parking 
A / C - Quiet - Clean 

http://members.ee.net/teking/ 

Owner - Broker 
421-7117 

AVAILABLE SEPTEMBER- River-
watch Tower, 364 W. Lane Avenue. 
Laundry, security, off-street parking. 
1 year lease, $570/month. Ginny, 
846-3421 (evening), 410-0282 
(day). 

BEAUTIFULLY REMODELED 
large studio suites. Available for fall. 
Prime locations, off-street parking, 
on-site laundry, A/C, restricted ac-
cess buildings, heat & water paid. 
$375-$425/month, 291-5001. 

GRAD-HOUSE - 1 bdrm and effi-
ciencies. 1456 Neil Ave. Furnished 
- utilities paid. Quiet - non-smoking 
- clean - freshly painted - central air 
- laundry - parking. A quiet home for 
the serious student. 
http://members.ee.net/teking/ Own-
er-broker 421-7117. 

SUMMER ONLY. Furnished 1 bed-
room. Super-convenient address, 
38 E. 17th Ave. Laundry, parking, 
phone service. $300. 263-1193 or 
205-3726. 

F U R N I S H E D 

2 B E D R O O M 

383-9 E. 12th- 2 bdr. townhouse. 
Totally remodeled just off of N. 4th 
street! Great rate $450 per month. 

F U R N I S H E D 

3 B E D R O O M 

BRAND NEW 3/bdr apt. to be 
leased. Furnished, some utilities 
paid. Off campus, 1/4 mile from 
Lennox. No pets. Pool & hot-tub, v-
ba|U^arian^nclude<1299j541& 

F U R N I S H E D 

4 B E D R O O M 

4 BEDROOM, 1 1/2 baths, 200 E. 
15th. $1200/month +. Ron 447-
1512. .. • 

F U R N I S H E D 

E F F I C I E N C Y / S T U D I O 

Available Fall 
1 4 6 3 Nei l A v e . 

Furnished e f f i c i ency apts. 
Carpet, a/c. Full kitchen & 
bath, $325 . N o pets. 
K o h r R o y e r Gr i f f i th , Inc. 

Rea l tor s 
2 2 4 4 Nei l A v e 2 9 1 - 8 0 0 0 

Available Fall 
8 0 & 130 W . L a n e A v e . 

Gas paid e f f i c i ency apts. 
Carpet, air-conditioning, 
on-site laundry, parking, 
$375 /$325 . N o pets. 

K o h r R o y e r Gr i f f i th , Inc. 
Rea l tor s 

2 2 4 4 Nei l A v e 2 9 1 - 8 0 0 0 

GRAD-HOUSE - 1 bdrm and effi-
ciencies. 1456 Neil Ave. Furnished 
- utilities paid. Quiet - non-smoking 
- clean - freshly painted - central air 
- laundry - parking. A quiet home for 
the serious student. 
http://members.ee.net/teking/ Own-
er-broker 421-7117. 

EFFICIENCY- UTILITIES paid, 
$240.00. Very nice, has 
dining/kitchen area. Mature/quite in-
dividual, smoke-free building, no 
pets, lease, deposit, 420 E. 12th 
Ave. Call, 263-3240, leave mes-

ige. Available August, 1. 

F U R N I S H E D 

E F F I C I E N C Y / S T U D I O 

GREAT LOCATION 
2060 N. High 

J u s t M i n u t e s 
from N. C a m p u s 
Deluxe Efficiencies 

w/private ba ths 
Flexible leases 

' Secure - Modem - Quiet bldg 
' New furniture & carpeting 
' Full size reftig & microwave 
' All utilities paid + cable 
' Parking - laundry room -

exercise room 
Leas ing N O W a n d 

f o r FA112001 
294-5381 

43 E. 14th Ave - Efficiency, a/c, 2 
minutes to campus. Available 8/15. 
No pets. $350/month. 274-9627, 
736-3392 (cell). 

BEAUTIFULLY REMODELED 
large studio suites. Available for fall. 
Prime locations, off-street parking, 
on-site laundry, A/C, restricted ac-
cess buildings, heat & water paid. 
$375-$425/month, 291 -5001. 

EFFICIENCY- UTILITIES paid, 
$200.00. Basement unit -smoke 
free building. Mature/quiet individu-
al, no pets, lease, deposit, 420 E. 
T2tfTAvdnue. Call 263^240^ "feWe" 
message. 'Available August,11. V > E t J 
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

OaBririgin This Ad To Rectus 
tlOO-off 1st Monés Rent -

- t o i O 
1 BEDROOM 

$389.00 + $20.00 Water 
2 BEDROOM 

1489.00 + $20.00 Water 
Reduced security deposit 
Units available now & for fall 

Unlimited Property 
Management 

431-1523 weekdays 
or 778-1605 

evenings and weekends 
'Showings available 

at all times. 

VICTORIAN VILLAGE area Studio 
Loft apartment. Separate kitchen, 
bath and one large room (475 
square feet). Easy walk to the Law 
School and O.S.LI. Hospital & Medi-
cal School. Also have mil size one 
bedroom units. No smoking or pets. 
Only $295. (614) 20&0967 (call 
daytime 9-5). 

1492 INDIANOLA - newly remod-
eled, 1 & 2 bedrooms, carpeted, off-
street parking, $425-700 per month, 
available mid-April. Call 267-6363 
or 361-9638. 

U N F U R N I S H E D R E N T A L S 

U N F U R N I S H E D R E N T A L S 

NORTHSTEPPE REALTY. INC 
AVAILABLE NOW & FALL 

20 E. 14th lybdr »545 

771/2 Patterson 2/bdr, $625 & up 

215 E. Maynard 3/bdr $800 

106 Tompkins 2/bdr, yd, gar $825 

229 King 5/bdr house $1,500 

German Village 1/bdr $429 

Gateway Village NEW 2/ bdr $649 

142 W. 8th 3/4 bdr $995 & up 

252 King Large 1/bdr, hwd, $449 

299-4110 
1 0 E. 1 7 t h A v e n u e 

o h i o s t a t e r e n t a l s . c o m 

AVAILABLE NOW and renting for 
fall. Some of campus best. Modern 
furnished and unfurnished two B/R 
Apts/Townhouse, about 8 minutes 
walking distance to OSU Union. 
Facing OSU bus stop. C/A, new 
carpeting, private parking. $515-
$555/month. Call 267-7508. 

2 - 4 bedroom, 2 bath townhouses, 
near Victorian Village & medical 
campus. Newly renovated, C/A, 
gasmeat, off-street paridn$t»DW4 
stove, microwave, carpet, now pets, 

tavailable now or fall., Capitol City 
Brfjkerage, 542-0542. . . ?<?<?? 

150 E. 13th Ave. - Studio Apart-
ments, owner operated. Now Rent-
ing for Fall Quarter 2001. Newly re-
modeled, on-site laundry. Pager 
631-3543, Immediate callback or 
leave message, 475-4204. 

U N F U R N I S H E D R E N T A L S 

U N F U R N I S H E D R E N T A L S 

UPSCALE, HIGH-RISE 
APARTMENTS 

Our ALL SUITE Building is 
conven ien t t o t h e Short 
North, Grandv lew, OSU, 

Lennox, & Arl ington. 
2 bedrooms/$825 & up. 

1 b e d r o o m s f rom 
$795/mo. 

W e now have a l imi ted 
number of 2 b e d r o o m 

Suites for iease, i n c l uded 
a f No Extra Charge , 

carport, Heat/AC, 
and water. 

Cal l n o w a n d 
save over $600 

Of f street parking. 
Ga rages avail.. Fitness 
Center , Beauty Salon, 

Laundry + more . O n e a n d 
Two Bedroom Suites. 

THE CANTERBURY 
263-8855 

Cal l t o d a y for detai ls 
a n d for a p p t . 

2 BEDROOM beautiful bottom half 
of house, all natural woodwork, very 
large basement, carpet. Located 
13th Ave. & N. 4th St. $435/mo. 
475-5523 

2, 3, 4 bedroom apartments. Excel-
lent condition, hardwood floors, 
storage, laundry facilities, utilities 
paid, f r o n t b a c k porches. 305 E. 
17th Ave- Call .Robert.Bickus Jr. at 
Rpsoùrcç ReafEstpte 353-HOMÊ. . 

459 CLINTON 1 bedroom, 
$550/month, available immediately. 
58 E. Blake 2 bedroom, 
$575/month, fall rental. 66 E. 8th 3 
bedroom townhouse, $500/month, 
fall rental. Call 374-2618. 

U N F U R N I S H E D R E N T A L S 

"Almost SOLD OUT for Fall!" 

"Reserve NOW for winter quarter! 

U N F U R N I S H E D R E N T A L S U N F U R N I S H E D R E N T A L S 
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Hassle-Free Leasing) O 

Our Company Offers: w 
Q 

• A Wide Variety of Quality Apartments 

• The Largest Selection of Homes 

• Friendly Staff available six days a week 

• 24-hour Emergency Maintenance Service 

• A Monthly Newsletter with Lottery 

Drawing 

• A Full Service Website 

%UCKEYE 
REAL ESTATE 

o 
o 
a 

CS' 
a 
o 
a a 

Cdicati'«? 1/etíuc Siaçc Ì974. 

Conveniently Located At 
48 East Fifteenth Avenue 
294-5511 * FAX 299-3754 

0 www.buckeyerealestate.com Q 
O O O O O O O O O O O O Ö O Ö Ö ñiw* ^pir ^ f f ^ i r ^ i r f f v ^ f r f f r n r ^wr f i r ^ i r ^w* ^ i r 
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U N F U R N I S H E D R E N T A L S 

FALL RENTALS 
Clean! Clean! Clean! 

Four B e d r o o m : 
94 East 18th Ave. $1,215 

T w o B e d r o o m : 
181 W.Norwich $5604675 
.376 East 15th .$405-1520 
384 East 15th $405-$520 
400 East 15th $405-$520 
1271 Hunter Ave. $425 -$445 
2139 Summit $445 

O n e B e d r o o m : 
400 East 15th Ave. $385 

• A/C, Carpet, GE 
appliances 

• Miniblinds, Ceiling fans 
• Excellent ma in tnance 
• Newly painted , c leaned 
• Off-street, l ighted 

park ing 

M O N A R C H 
RENTALS, LTD. 
614/447-2500 
NO PETS PLEASE! 

12S3 NEIL, 1 bedroom units for. 
now and fall, $335-$350/mo. Rèa) 
Estate Opportunity 501 -4444. 

U N F U R N I S H E D R E N T A L S 

U N F U R N I S H E D R E N T A L S 

1712 SUMMIT St. 2 & 3 bdr apart-
ments, $650-$750/montti, central 
air. Call Bickis Realtors, 864-5800. 

3 BEDROOM $735/month, 1374 
Neil Ave. 4 bedroom $855/month, 
1372 Neil Ave. Jack Brand 488-
3061. 

AVAILABLE FOR Fall various 1, 2, 
3 or 4 BR apt. Mainstay Manage-
ment 614-421-6727. 

U N F U R N I S H E D R E N T A L S 

U N F U R N I S H E D R E N T A L S 

AVAILABLE FOR fall, 4 bdr., 111 
E. Norwich. Off-street parking 
many extras. 457-1637 or 554-1 
7185. SI 

CAMPUS APARTMENT, areat lo-
cation 1 1/2 bedroom, full kitcharij 
with appliances, full bath.. 
$280/month. Call 628-7276. * JS* 

LANE & Indianola - 3-4 bedrooffl 
apartment. Basement, $750/montfL 
937-6898. — 

U N F U R N I S H E D R E N T A L S ) 

University Manors, Ltd 
1 Extensively Remodeled 

• Prompt, Courteous Service -
' Great Central Campus Locations 

' large Room with Separate 
Kitchen & Bathroom 

Air-Conditioning 
' On-Site Laundry Facilities 

' Off-Street Parking 
' Furniture Available @ no chatge 

• J375-J425 p a Month 
Heat ft Water Paid 

State-of-the-art security 
systems. 

12 Month Lease 

S 
i s 

(subletting is permitted) 
Security deposit of $300 & a co-signature are 
required for everyone 23 years of age and under 

Studio suites with heat & water paid 
49 & 80 E. 14th Ave " $425/month 
42,115 & 120 E. 13th Ave J425/month 
98 E. 12th Ave . $425/month 

" 1607 «1615 N.J4th St. J375/monUi' 

Kit) 2'rapsnsM 2 9 1 * 5 0 0 1 io imoqb95ins" 
Visit our website at w w w . u n i v e r s i t y m a n o r s . c o m ' W 

V 
U N F U R N I S H E D R E N T A L S U N F U R N I S H E D R E N T A L ! 

Brand New Student Housing Community! 

D) 
COMMONS live.lova.lMrn. 

W. Lana Ave. 

jBtfenon 
Community 

Kinnear Rd. 

Leasing Office 
2246 N. High St. 

Columbus, OH 43201 

Community 
1150 Kinnear Rd. 

Columbus, OH 43212 

866-574-5244 
TOLL FREE 

Minutes from Campus! 

1, 3 and 4 Bedroom Designs! 

t= í 

U N F U R N I S H E D R E N T A L S U N F U R N I S H E D R E N T A L S U N F U R N I S H E D R E N T A L S ! 

COLLEGE PARK 
HARRISON APARTMENTS 

222 WEST LANE AVENUE 

For a limited l ime Only! 

No Security Deposit 
& $100 Off Tour 

1st Month's Rent* 
Paid Utilities • Free Housekeeping 
Laundry Facility • Fitness Center 

• Individual Leases 

Take a Tour Anytime! 
We Have Short Term Leasing 

Available for Summer 

'Offer valid on Autumn Quarter 2001 leases only. Call 294-5551 for more information. 

http://www.thelantebn.com
http://members.ee.net/teking/
http://members.ee.net/teking/
http://members.ee.net/teking/
http://www.pellaco.com
http://www.buckeyerealestate.com
http://www.universitymanors.com
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UNFURNISHED 
1 BEDROOM 

I ' #1 WEBSITE! Salesonerealty.biz-
land.com or call 298-8080. 1 bdr at 
2188 N. High w/hardwood floors, 
oats ok, H20 paid. $450 & up. 

»1 WEBSITE! Salesonerealtybiz-
land.com or call 643-1016. 34 E. 
11th, large 1 bdr. w/c/a, dw, laun-

. dry, parking, $350. 

S375/MONTH. Nice remodeled 1 
bedroom. North campus, a/c, dish-
washer. 354-8870. 

S385/MO. LAUNDRY on-site, off 
street parking, A/C. Near law & med 
school. Jason, 565-4436. 

1 BD efficiency, utilities included, 
Aug. 1, OSU 5 blocks. $425/mo. 
Future Realty 488-2449. 

1 BDR 15th & Summit, fall, A/C, 
large, carpet, laundry. 457-8935. 

1 BDRM apts, Clintonville area - 63 
£ . Duncan, spacious, w/bsmt $489 
- 59 E. Duncan w/bsmt $409 - 69 E. 
Duncan $475 -166 E. Hudson $475 
- 54 E Hudson w/bsmt & w/d hook-
up $485 - all units include kitchen 
appliances, pets ok. 890-5019. 

1 BDRM apts. Gas, electric & water 
.Included in rent. 15th & N. 4th. Off 
street parking, laundry, pets nego-
tiable. Avail, fall, $445 to $475/mo., 
Sunrise Properties, inc. 846-5577. 

1 BDRM apts. Large, laundry room 
2 locations: 15th & N. 4th and 13th 
& N. 4th, $365 & $380. Owner pays 
water. Pets negotiable. Avail. Fall, 
Sunrise Properties, Inc. 846-5577. 

1 BEDROOM - N. High & E. North-
, wood. Now & fall. Special summer 

fates: $395.00. Completely remod-
eled, spacious, luxurious, carpet, 
Wc, off-street parking. 294-5381. 

1 BEDROOM apt. in quiet luka 
Ravine area. Very good condition. 

, Balcony, off street parking, W/D. 
Available 8/1 $440/montn. Don 
227-0600. 

1 BEDROOM north OSU Riverview 
Dr. Living room, kitchen, bath, ww 

, carpet, ac, gas heat, laundry, off 
. street parking, available now and 

fall. Call David 571-5109. 

1 BEDROOM, fall. A/C, off-street 
parking, spacious, 136 Chittenden, 
water included. No pets. $345-
$385.740-964-2420 (toil free). 

1 BEDROOM, south campus. A/C, 
laundry, off-street parking. Jason 
565-4436. Near law & med. school. 

,1 BEDROOM- Special- $250 de-
bosit. Riverview Dr. 10 min. N of 
OSU. No pets. A/C, carpet, on-site 
laundry & parking. $330-$365/mo. 
262-4127. 

100 W. 9TH Ave.-.1 Bedroom flats 
with new kitchens and baths, A/C, 

'on-site laundry, dishwasher, new 
windows, and off-street parking. 
Call Lisa & Tracy at 291-9946 or 

„Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 

105 CHITTENDEN Ave - Available 
now & fall! Large 1 bedroom flats, 

'•front deck, off-street parking, and 
Carpeting. 1 remodeled unit avalla-
ble. Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 

-.113 E. 11th Ave - 1 Bedroom flats 
*ywith dishwasher, A/C, deck, off-
s t ree t parking. Buckeye Real Estate 
•494-5511. 

121 E. 11th Ave.- Large 1 Bedroom 
trjlats, carpeting, front porch, and off 
»^street parking. Buckeye Real Es-
t a t e 294-5511. 

*~1242 NEIL AVE., Victorian Village, 
water included, quiet, nice, laundry, 
$420, no pets. 486-2486. 

35-137 E. 12TH Ave.- Spaciousl 
''bedroom' 'ftetsf HmW 'bn:srte laundry 
"•and off-street parking. Buckeye Re-
"•sl Estate 294-5511. 

14-22 E. 12th Ave.- Barrister Place 
"«apartments. Brand new for fall of 
'<00 8. 01,1 bedroom flats feature all 
'«hew appliances including dishwash-

er, microhood, and washer/dryer. 
'«Units also have alarm system and 
Mour-season porches. Buckeye Real 
>£state 294-5511. 

>1404 INDIANOLA Ave - New car-
pet, $400/month. With washer/dryer 

,$425/month. 614-560-1814. 

2*1450 KING AVE., nice 1 bedroom 
„ I n Grandview area. Off-street park-
i n g , laundry room, on busline. From 
,*$438/mo. 486-866. 
^ www.Brixtonproperties.net 

' 1 4 9 E. 11th Ave.- 1 Bedroom flats 
^"with A/C, deck, off-street parking, 
'"and on-site laundry. 1 remodeled 
¿tinit available. Call Buckeye Real 
¡^Estate 294-5511. 

*1545 INDIANOLA Ave.- Available 
'«now & fall! 1 Bedroom flats that of-

fer central air, dishwasher, coin-op 
'«laundry, and off-street parking. Call 
-Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511. 

^UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

UNFURNISHED 
1 BEDROOM 

156-158 CHITTENDEN Ave.-
Roomy 1 bedroom flat located dose 
to classes with off-street parking. 
Call Buckeye Real Estate at 294-
5511. 

161 E. NORWICH AVE. Fall, north 
campus 1 bdr, a/c, off street parking. 
299-7866. 

1624 NEIL Ave.- 1 bedroom flats 
with a/c located above commercial 
space on the corner of 10th & Neil! 
Close to the medical district. Buck-
eye Real Estate 294-5511. 

172 CHITTENDEN Ave one bed-
room apartment, utilities paid, park-
ing In back $340/month. Available 
July 15. Call Roy evenings 471-
0944. 

1734 SUMMIT St. 1 bdr flats Mod-
ern Security Bldg. w/spacious units, 
central A/C, gas heat, & off-street 
parking. G.A.S. properties, 263-
2665. 
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
Call Dave, 248-7941. $440 plus 
electric. Available fall. 

EFFICIENCY & 1 bedroom apart-
ments available fall. North & south-
west locations starting @ 
$325/month. + utilities. 
www.Metro-Rentals.com 464-4000 

GERMAN VILLAGE 1 bdr., $449 & 
up, new carpet and ceramic tile, 
ceiling fans, mini blinds, French 
doors, w/patio or deck, a/c,- dw, off-
street parking and coin laundry 
available, 299-4110. 
ohiostaterentals.com 

GRANDVIEW/ARLINGTON - Clean 
1 bedroom, carpeted, a/c, parking, 
laundry room, cat o.k., $430. Avail-
able July/August/Sept. 457-1779 

LARGE 1 bedroom, off-street park-
ing, w/d hookup, security system. 
Mrs. Carl 614-873-8837. 

MEDICAL SCHOOL area. 1496 
Belmont Ave. Lots of space - laun-
dry - parking - quiet - clean. 
http://members.ee.net/teking/ Own-
er-Broker. 421-7117. 

NEAR MED. school. 1 bedroom, 
stove, refrigerator, a/c. September. 
$335/month, 491-1404. 

NEAR UNIVERSITY City Shopping 
Center. Appliances, carpet, on-site 
laundry, $350. 481-9292. 

NEWLY RESTORED Franklinton. 
Lovely 1+ bedroom w/new carpet 
and ceramic tile, new furnace and 
central air, off-street parking, base-
ment w/ w/d hookup. Immediate oc-
cupancy. $525/month. Mrs. Carl, 
614-873-8837. 

NORTH CAMPUS for faJL 
Summit/Northwood. 1 bedroom, 
A/C, range, refrigerator, free off-
street parking. Call 866-8101. 

ONE BEDROOM apartment at 43 
Smith Place in Short North area. 
$475. Available August. 299-5819. 

PENTHOUSE APPEAL - 1520 Neil 
Ave. Cozy 3rd floor apartment -
quiet - clean - freshly painted. 
http://memb6rs.ee.net/teking/ Own-
er-Broker. 421-7117. 

VICTORIAN VILLAGE/ unfurnished 
1 bedroom apt, large beautiful with 
washer/dryer hook-ups and full 
basement. All original, ornate wood-
work. Complete restoration. New 
kitchen and bath. Off street parking, 
full yard with garden space and 
trees. Very quiet location. Workman 
on call for repair needs. No pets. 
Showing by appt. only. Call Mary 
(937)778-0197. 

W. OAKLAND AVE., near *Busi-
ness School, $395/month, flat rate 
budgeted utilities,- updates- new 
kitchens, appliances, tfoors, carpet, 
ceiling fans, French doors, and win-
dows, a/c, gas heat, coin w/d, & off-
street parking available. 299-4110. 
ohiostaterentals.com 

UNFURNISHED 
2 BEDROOM 

#1 WEBSITE) Salesonerealty.biz-
land.com or call 643-1016. 34 E. 
11th, large 2 bdr w/c/a, dw, laundry, 
parking, $450. 

#1 WEBSITE! Salesonerealty.biz-
land.com or call 298-8080. 2237 
Summit, 2 bdr townhome w/bsmt, 
hook-ups. parking, $600. agt/owner. 

#1 WEBSITE! Salesonerealty.biz-
land.com or call 298-8080. 2421 N. 
High, X-large 2 bdr townhome 
w/den, H20 paid, $695. 

$0 DEPOSIT, two bedroom, full 
basement, d/w, refrigerator, stove, 
A/C, parking, 1698 N.4th St. 
$475/mo. Leave message 870-
3138. 

1 BLOCK from B. Hamptons, 2/bdr, 
$700/month. Dogs welcomed. Gar-
rett @ 790-8800. 

UNFURNISHED RENTALS 

UNFURNISHED 
2 BEDROOM 

$1,300. HOW about German Vil-
lage 8 minutes away? Beautiful ren-
ovation includes granite counters, 
under mount sinks, Jenn-Air. all 
new appliances and fixtures, DW, 
W/D, reflnished wood floors, nice 
yard, 2 decks, 1.5 baths, available 
now. 371-5690. 

$450/MONTH. 415 Wyandotte. 
North campus area. Remodeled 2 
bedroom, a/c, off-street parking, 
very nice. Other locations available. 
Call North Campus Rentals, 354-
8870. 

$500/M0. NEAR law & med school. 
Laundry, A/C, off street parking. 2 
locations available. Jason, 565-
4436. 

$625/MONTH INCLUDES water, 
354 E. 19th Avenue. Townhouse 
w/blg basement, washer & dryer, 
porch, dining-room. Available Sept. 
371-5690. 

$725/ MO. Gas, electric, water In-
cluded, 2 bedroom, 1847 N. 4th St., 
between 16th and 17th Avenues. 
Walk a little, save a lot. Centrally lo-
cated, spacious, recently remod-
eled, brand new carpet, blinds high 
ceilings, beautiful woodwork, free 
washer/ dryer, off-street parking. 
George Kanellopoulos, 299-9940, 
osuproperties.com 

2 Bedroom 
North - 18th Ave. 

Large deluxe apts., living 
room, kitchen, bath, carpet, 
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
dry, quiet, clean. 
http://members.ee.net/teking/ Own-
er-broker. 421-7117. 

AVAIL. IMMED. South campus, 
spacious 2 bd, 1 ba, central air. 
Laundry hookup in full basement, 
off-street parking. $600/ month + 
deposit. No pets. 523-4075. 

AVAIL. IMMED. thru Summer. 
South campus, West of High, Huge 
1 bd, 1 ba, upstairs, w/off-street 
parking, laundry, miniscule utility 
bill. $500/mo + dep. No pets. 523-
4075. 

AVAILABLE NOW! 2 bd. remod-
eled townhouse, carpeted. DW, 
large porch, 2307 East Ave. 
$480/mo. Call RZ Realty 486-7070. 

CLINTONVILLE: 15 Leland. 2bdrm 
townhouse w/ dining room, hard-
wood floors, central a/c, basement, 
w/d hkup. $695. 262-5345. 

CLINTONVILLE: 3183 Dorris. 
Large 2/bdrm apt., a/c, parking. 
Next to bike path & Corrio Park. No 
basement, no w/d hookup. $565. 
262-5345. 

CLINTONVILLE: 3810 N. High. 
Large 2 bdrm apt. w/ dining room, 
hardwood floors, basement, w/d 
hkup, garage. $695. No dogs. 262-
5345. 

FALL 2001 
RENTALS 

"Large 2 bedrooms 
"Fully ca rpe ted 

"Appl iances Included 
*Alr-Condlt loned 
'Laundry on-site 

*Off-street parking 
*No appl icat ion fee 

***LOW $ 1 5 0 
DEPOSIT 

133 E. L a n e 

Call 846-1243 
Showe Mgt, Inc. 

for appo in tment 

Equal Housing 
Opportunity 

FALL- CENTRAL campus, modern 
townhouse, 1 1/2 baths, parking, 
a/c, d/w, carpet, utilities separate, 
no pets, 12 month lease, 
$450/month. Independently owned, 
1-740-881-4130 (local) or 614-395-
4891. 

FANTASTIC RENOVATIONS lo-
cated throughout Short North and 
Italian Village. All have gas heat, 
a /c , . security sys., dishwasher, 
range, refrigerator and unique fea-
tures! $570 to $1,075/mo. 294-
•055« M. 

GERMAN VILLAGE - 2 bedroom 
townhouses. Appliances, washer/ 
dryer hookups, hardwood floors, 
$625-$800/month. 236-8720. 

GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS two bed-
room apartment just a five minute 
drive to OSU. Hardwood floors, AC, 
yard with garden, & a garage. $495. 
(614) 206-0967, (call daytime 9-5). 

KING & NEIL. 2 br, central air, off-
street parking, security building. 
Phone S. M. Handler Company 
473-3111. 

MEDICAL SCHOOL area. 1496 
Belmont Ave. Town-House arrange-
ment - new carpet - lots of space -
Walk in closets - laundry - parking -
quiet - clean. 
http://members.ee.net/teklng Own-
er-broker. 421-7117. 

MODERN 2 bdrm apt. C/A; new 
carpet, off street parking. Offered at 
very reduced rent for a qualified 
resident manager with some light 
maintenance experience. 267-7508. 

MODERN, CLEAN townhouse, new 
energy efficient windows, carpet, 
appliances, basement, w/d hook-
ups. 10 blocks N. of campus, 
$675/month. 784-0656. 

NEIL & Dodridge area. 2 bedroom 
flats available now & fall. Some 
w/washer/dryer hookups. Water 
paid, off-street parking, no pets. 
$485/month.Cali resident manager 
262-2580 or Pella Co. 291-2002. 

NORTH 54 E. Blake. Large kitchen, 
sunroom, washer & dryer, fenced 
yard, pet option. $570. 459-2734. 

NORTH CAMPUS - 2 bedroom 
townhouse. Available September 1. 
12 month lease. Call 485-2479. 

UNFURNISHED 
2 BEDROOM 

IUKA 

COMMONS 

Starting at $525/month 
* Quiet neighborhood 
* Great amenities 
* Stylish, totally renovated 
* Brand new windows 
* On-site laundry 
* 2 bedrooms 
conveniently located on the 
East Residential busline 
at 442 E. Northu/ood Ave. 

294-1684 

UNFURNISHED 
2 BEDROOM 

NORTH CAMPUS 2 bedroom town-
house, fall, a/c, new carpet, private 
parking, (behind 2435 Adams Ave.), 
no pets. $450/mo. 637-7071. 

NORTH CAMPUS, 2515 Neil Ave-
nue. 2 bedroom townhouse, carpet, 
appliances, basement w/ w/d hook-
up, yard. 846-7545. 

North OSU, Riverview Dr., living 
room, kit., bath, sun porch, a/c, gas 
heat, water paid, Idy., off street 
parking. Call 571-5109. 

NORTH OSU. 2 large bedrooms, 
A/C, $395/mo. Future Realty. 488-
2449. 

OFF CAMPUS 2 bdrm townhouse 
immediate tenancy available. 1 1/2 
bath, full basement with w/d hook-
up, no pets. W/bfp, off-street park-
ing for 2 vehicles. Central air, gas 
heat. $585/mo. Call Bruno 459-
7275. 

OSU AREA 164 E. 9th Avenue. 
Complete rehab, oak floors down, 
new carpet on second floor, 2 large 
bedroom townhouses, full base-
ment w/washer & dryer hookup. Re-
frigerator & stove furnished, ADT 
Security. Available now, 
$625/month. Call 459-4244. 

RESIDENT MANAGER, 2 bed-
room, close to campus, discounted 
rent, handy with small repairs. 
Phone 473-3111. 

SPACIOUS, 2 bedroom apartment, 
with extra office space. Deadbolt 
locks, off-street parking, full yard. 
Private and quiet. Call Mary 
(937)778-0197. 

VICTORIAN VILLAGE two bed-
room townhouse only $450. No 
smoking or pets. (614) 206-0967, 
(call daytime 9-5). 

UNFURNISHED 
3 BEDROOM 

#1 WEBSITE! Salesonerealty.biz-
iand.com or call 298-8080. 410 E. 
17th. Incredible 3 bdr house w/ c/a, 
dw, hardwood floors, bsmt, parking, 
fenced in yard. $900 agt/owner. 

#1 WEBSITE! Salesonerealty.biz-
land.com or call 643-1016. 1837 N. 
4th St., 3 bdr w/large kitchen, deck, 
fenced yard, parking, $600. 

#1 WEBSITE! Salesonerealty.biz-
land.com or call 643-1016. 34 E. 
11th, 3 bdr w/ c/a, dw, laundry, 
parking, $550. 

#1 WEBSITE! Salesonerealty.biz-
land.com or call 643-1016. 1706 
Summit, 3 bdr w/ c/a, hardwood 
floors, front & back porch, parking, 
$550. 

#1 WEBSITE! Salesonerealty.biz-
land.com or call 298-8080. 1490 In-
dianola, 3 bdr home w/parking, 
fenced in yard, H20 paid. $695. 

#1 WEBSITE! Salesonerealty.biz-
land.com or call 643-1016. 260 E 
Maynard, Large 3 bdr townhome 
w/hardwood floors, laundry hook-
ups, mini blinds, $695. 

$1,050/M0. 3 bdr, gas heat includ-
ed, very spacious, nigh ceilings, off 
street parking. 1910 Summit. 
Dwight, 299-9940. 

$1,150/M0. 293 E. 17th Ave- Sum-
mit. Large 3 bdrm, excellent North 
campus, recently renovated, huge 
rooms, high ceilings, finished hdwd 
floors, free off street parking; dish-
washer. Dwight, 299-9940. 

$1000/MC)NTH. 182 W. 8th Ave. 
Large, well maintained half double. 
3 bedrooms, 11/2 baths, full base-
ment with free washer/dryer, new 
gas furnace with central air, garage 

3 free off-street parking ! 
.Great.Southwest campus location. 
Private owner. Call 267-7277. 

3 BEDROOM FOR FALL 
Newly remodeled 3 bdrm. 

flats. Prime location, 
gas heat, C/A, D/W, 
off-street parking, 
on-site laundry. 

$695/mo. + utilities 
1622 Indianola 

291-5001 

—3 BEDROOM 
T O W N H O U S E 

18th Ave near Summit 
Pets Ok, Carpeted 
Appliances, W/D, 

Front Porch,Back Deck 
$235 Per Bedroom 

436 -9002 

136-146 CHITTENDEN, 1 block off 
campus. Fall. 3 bd, 1-2 ba, new car-
pet, A/C, 2 levels, spacious, park-
ing, $200/person. Toll free, 740-
964-2420. 

141-143 E. BLAKE AVE. 1/2 dou-
ble. 3 bdrm, 1 bath. Recently re-
modeled. New kitchen with dish-
washer, range & refrigerator. New 
ceramic tile bathroom. Storm win-
dows. Mini-blinds. Central air. 
Washer and dryer. Off street park-
ing.. No pets. $855/mo. 12 mo. 
lease. Avail. Sept. 1. Orange Realty 
1-800-689-2803. 

1430 NEIL AVE. at the corner of 
Neil & King, great for medical stu-
dents, huge 3 bdr., $900/month, 
large Ir, w/balcony, new kitchen 
cabinets, hardwood floors, high ceil-
ings, on-site w/d & parking. Only 
one available! 299-4110. 
ohiostaterentals.com 

1432 SUMMIT - Newly remodeled 3 
bedroom. Hardwood floors, very 
modern & contemporary, gourmet 
kitchen, deck in back, fenced-in 
backyard. Central air & heat, wash-
er/dryer, security system, 2 full 
baths. 267-6363 or 361-9638. 

1496 MICHIGAN Ave. & 65 Smith 
Place. 3 bedrooms, completely ren-
ovated, dishwasher, washer/dryer, 
central air. $710. www.7rent.com or 
call 771-1111. 

1692 SUMMIT ST. 2 bdrm, 1 bath, 
1/2 double. Modern kitchen with 
dishwasher, range & refrigerator. 
Updated bath with shower. Includes 
storm windows, mini-blinds, full size 
washer & dryer, central air cond. No 
pets. $825/mo. 12 mo. lease avail. 
Sept. 1..Orange Realty 1-800-689-
2803. 

175 & 181 Clinton, 2429 Medary. 
Dishwasher, hardwood floors, avail-
able fall. 630-7988. 

180 CHITTENDEN Ave - Recently 
updated three bedroom flats offer 
a/c, dishwasher, and off-street park-
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

240 E. 15th. Looking for room-
mates. Large remodeled house, 
new wood floors, pool table, new 
carpet, skylight in every bedroom, 
two closets in eaach room, two nice 
new kitchens, remodeled front 
proch & off street parking. 253-
8182. $355 includes utilities. Great 
deal. 

408 E. 14th Ave. Deluxe 4-6 br 
house. Deck, d/w, new kitchen, fire-
place. $1280-$1480. 459-2734. 

60 CLARK PLACE. 4 bedrooms, 1 
bath, central air, w/d, deck and off 
street parking, very nice. Available 
in August. $950 monthly. Call 793-
1508. 

86 ARDEN AVE. (Clintonville), 4 
bdr. house, available now, great for 
grad students, w/2 front porches 
and 2 rear decks, new kitchen & 
bath w/ceramic tile, jacuzzi bath, 
large fenced in lawn in a quiet fami-
ly neighborhood, one car garage, 
299-4110. ohiostaterentals.com 

AVAILABLE FOR fall, 4 bdr., 111 
E. Norwich. Off-street parking, 
many extras. 457-1637 or 554-
7185. 

FOR FALL 86 Euclid St. - Newly re-
modeled, hardwood floors, 4 bed-
room, iivingroom, diningroom, gour-
met kitchen, 2 full baths, security 
system, washer/dryer, a/c, full 
basement, 1 car garage, fenced in 
backyard, off street parking. 
$1200/mo. 267-6363, 361-9638. 

HOME ON quiet Northwood Ave. 
Off-street parking, 1.5 baths, w/d 
hookups, $950/month + utilities. 
Available Sept. 268-6707. 

LOCATED AT 17th Ave. & N. 4th 
Street, this house is completely ren-
ovated. 2 huge living room areas, 
large bedrooms, 1 1/2 baths, & 
much more. Call for an appointment 
today. Rent is only $995 per 
month!! 294-1684. 

LOCATION LOCATION! 112 E. 
16th large half double located in the 
heart of OSU. Updated 
kitchen/bath. Off-street parking. Call 

.299-4110 OixiwOi ,, . . 1 0 6 
ohloetaterentals.com 

SPACIOUS 4 bedroom apartment, 
2 full baths, ac, washer & dryer. 62 
E. 13th. $1360/month. 291-4062. 

445 E. 16th. 3-4 br house. New 
kitchen, hardwood floors, fireplace, 
basement, fenced yard. $786-$888. 
459-2734. . 

54 E. 13TH, 3 bdrm flat available 
for fall. 1 left! Central campus, A/C, 
off st. pkg., laundry nearby. G.A.S. 
Properties 263-2665. 

88 E. 11TH Ave.- Available now & 
fall! 3 bedroom flat, new kitchen 
and baths, dishwasher, new win-
dows, central air, and off-street 
parking. Buckeye Real Estate 
294-5511. 

CLINTONVILLE - 3 bedroom town-
house. Appliances, washer/dryer 
hookup, hardwood floors, 
$685/month. 236-8720. 

CLINTONVILLE: 409 Tibet Rd. 3 
bedroom half double. Hardwood 
floors, dishwasher, a/c. Available 
September 1.630-7988. 

COMPLETELY RENOVATED 3 
bdrm, 2 ba, Upper Arlington home. 
Great home for a professor. $1,750. 
205-7592. 

CONDO FOR rent @ Kenny & Hen-
derson Rd. 3/bdr, 2 1/2 bath, car-
port, w/d hook-up, tennis, pool. 
$750/month, 457-2049. 

DELUXE HOUSE, north, 355 E. 
Tompkins, dining room, fireplace, 
basement, fenced yard. $795. 
Available immediately. 459-2734. 

FALL RENTAL N. campus, 56 & 60 
W. Blake, w/d hook-up, off-street 
parking, from $675/month. 755-
1331. 

FALL RENTAL-131 East 12th Ave. 
Deposit Special. 2 Bedroom Availa-
ble, Freshly painted, close to cam-
pus. D & L Properties 614-470-
3359. 

FALL RENTAL-129 East 12th Ave. 
Deposit Special. 3 Bedroom Availa-
ble, Freshly painted, close to cam-
pus. D & L Properties 614-470-
3359. 

FALL RENTAL. 14th Ave. 3 bed-
room 1/2 double. Clean, privacy 
fence w/ deadbott lock. Finished at-
tic, concrete porches, insulated, 
some replacement windows, brand 
new furnaces, whole house air con-
ditioning, updated electric, newer 
stove and refrigerator, washer/ dry-
er. $800/mo. 351-3077. 

N. HIGH near Patterson. 3 bedroom 
two bath half double, air/dishwash-
er/hardwood floors, no pets. $950. 
263-6301. 

13TH AVE. & N. 4th street location. 
Awesome 4-5 bedroom house. 
Completely renovated from top to 
bottom!! New kitchens & baths, win-
dows, & more. Call today, 294-
1684. Rent only $1,095 per monthil 

1474 INDIANOLA - 4 bdr, 1 full 
bath, 2 1/2 baths, C/A, private car-
ing owner, totally remodeled, new 
carpet, sky lights, new appliances, 
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
bottom!! New kitchens & baths, win-
dows, & more. Call today, 294-
1684. Rent only $1,095 per month!! 

5 BEDROOM, Autumn. Huge re-
modeled house. New carpet, 3 
baths, hardwood floors, deck. 34 E. 
Maynard. Call today 486-7070. 

} 

$400/M0. Gas, electric, water in-
cluded, eff/studio, 128 E. 13th Av.-
Indianola Av., excellent central 
campus location, part of a charming 
Victorian brick house, new insulated 
windows,new carpet, high ceilings, 
blinds, free off-street parking, laun-
dry on-site. George Kanellopoulos, 
osuproperties.com, 299-9940. 

1524 NEIL Ave. Medical area, heat 
paid. Call, 291-5416 or 299-6840. 

ROOMS 
UTILITIES. Rooms for women. 

Free parking and washer/dryer. 
Long & short term leases. Available 
mmediately $230 & $300/month. 
421-9801. 

432 E. 15th Ave. (434 E. 15th up-
stairs). 3 large clean, furnished car-
jeted rooms, quiet area, kitchen & 
jath, utilities paid, $220 & 
$240/month, non-smoking. Availa-
ble fall. Lease & deposit, 875-7435. 

466 KING Ave.- Ex-frat house, a/c, 
kitchen, TV lounge, laundry, $275/ 
month, $275 deposit, includes all 
utilities. 486-5035. 

8TH & Neil. Extremely quiet. Safe. 
Excellent low noise/crime neigh-
borhood, free w/d, quiet serious 
tenants. OSU across the street. 
$300/mo, no utilities. 421-1492. 

92 E. 11TH. Clean, neat & cozy, 
free parking, ac, $250/mo. Water & 
heat paid. 457-8407. 

E. Woodruff Ave - Available 
now and fall!! Woodruff Hall, rooms 
with carpet, a/c, and all utilities 
paid! Parking spaces available for 
rent. Call Buckeye Real Estate 294-
5511, ask about our resident man-
ager position! 

AVAILABLE NOW. 14th Ave. 
Kitchen, laundry, parking, paid utilit-
ies. Average $175/month, 299-
4521. 

FURNISHED, CLEAN. 1368 Neil 
Ave. $280 & $290/month- share 
kitchen & bathroom. $400/month-
share bathroom, own kitchen. All 
units- utilities Included. Jack Brand 
488-3061. 

ROOMS. FURNISHED. Super-con-
venient address. 38 East 17th Ave-

Paiking, laundry. $165-
$250.00. 263-1193 or 205-3726. 

STUPENT ROOMS- Great location. 
Quiet, exceptionally clean and well 
maintained. Off street parking. 
Kitchens and-laundry facilities. Util-
ities included. Call 876-9232 or 
579-0624. 

WHAT A Deall Fall Housing for 
women. Great central location at 52 
E, 15th Ave. $275/month. Includes 
all utilities. Stop by or call West-
minister Hall, 291-4419. Short term 
leases available! 

ROOMMATE WANTED 
FEMALE 

1 OR 2 female roommates to share 
nice 3/bdr, 2/bath apartment.. Big 
rooms, A/C, DW, parking, + other 
amenities. One block from campus 
Less than $300/month. Becky, 299-
1794. 

113 TIBET. Share a house with re-
sponsible person. $330/month plus 
half utilities. 268-7556. 

42 E. 17TH, 2 females needed to 
complete 5 bedroom apt. for fall. 
Prefer non-smoker. Off street park-
ing, a/c, dw. $354/mo. + water in-
cluded. Call 291-2887/291-2885. 

AVAILABLE SEPT-1ST, looking 
for roommate ages 20-25 to share 
2/bdr apt. $300/month, gas includ-
ed. alessaOIOI @yahoo.com, 262 
1585. 

FEMALE ATTENDANT wanted for 
female handicapped OSU employ-
ee. Free room, and salary. Eve-
nings: 488-3486. Daytime: 292-
2404. 

GRAD STUDENT seeking clean 
friendly, responsible roommate to 
share-beautiful 2BR townhouse in 
Victorian Village. $380/month. Call 
Amy, 294-1978. 

» II ; 

NORTH CAMPUS double- August. 
Seekmgqu ie t , very clean, non-
smoker to share lovely 2 bedroom 
Safe, convenient neighborhood. 
$220/month. Utilities included. 267 
6630. 

HELP WANTED 
GENERAL 

ROOMMATE WANTED 
FEMALE 

ROOMMATE WANTED to live with 
four fun females. All are in their jun-
ior year. Five bedroom, large living 
area, three floor townhouse. 
$284/mo. Located at 1938 Summit 
St. 299-7343 or 262-633-6848. 

SHARE 3 bedroom house on W. 
8th Ave. Quiet neighborhood, very 
close te medical & dental schools. 
$270/mo. 294-6325. 

ROOMMATE WANTED 
MALE 

ROOMMATE needed to live with 
girls, & 1 guy for fall, W. 10th, 

$355/month. Call 804-9197. 

CHRISTIAN MALE seeking house-
mates for Summer/Fall. Furnished 
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